
 
 

SCHOOL DIARY – 2018/2019 
 
 

 INSET DAYS – Monday 3 rd & Tuesday 4 th September, Monday 3 rd Tuesday 4 th & 
Wednesday 5 th June 2019  

          
 
TERM 1  
 
Wednesday  05.09.18 School re-opens 
 
Monday 10.09.18 - Yr. 6 PGL    

12.09.18 
 

Monday 17.09.18 - Yr. 6 Bikeability 2pm – 3.30pm 
  21.09.18 
Tuesday  18.09.18 Meet the teacher – Yrs. 3 & 4 at 2.45pm 
Wednesday 19.09.18 Meet the teacher – Yr. 2 at 2.45pm 
Thursday 20.09.18 Meet the teacher – Yrs. 1 & 5 at 2.45pm 
    Meet the Teacher - Yr. 6 at 6pm 
Thursday 27.09.18 Meet the teacher – Yrs. R at 6pm 
Friday  28.09.18 9am Coffee Morning in aid of Macmillan Nurses 
 
Tuesday 02.10.18 Yr. 4 Fishbourne Roman Palace 
 
Monday         08.10.18 PFF AGM 6pm 
Wednesday 10.10.18 KS1 Harvest Festival 9.15am 
Thursday 11.10.18 Yr.3 & Yr.4 Harvest Festival 2.45pm 
 
Monday 15.10.18 Yr.5 & Yr.6 Harvest Festival,Methodist Church, Springfield Road 2pm 
Tuesday 16.10.18 Individual & Family Photo’s (Families at 8am) 
Friday  19.10.18 School closes 3.15pm 
 
Monday 22.10.18 Half term 
Friday  26.10.18  
 
TERM 2 
 
Monday 29.10.18 School starts 8.45am 
    Structured conversations will be held this week 
 
Tuesday 06.11.18 Parent Consultations (3.30pm – 4.50pm) 
Thursday 08.11.18 Parent Consultations (3.30pm – 6.50pm) 
 
Friday  16.11.18 Children in Need  
 
Tuesday 27.11.18 Presentation and tour for parents of children starting school  

in September 2019, 9.30am & 6.30pm 
Thursday 29.11.18 Presentation and tour for parents of children starting school  

in September 2019 – 1.30pm  
    
Thursday       06.12.18 Yr.6 Bexhill Primary Christmas Concert – evening performance, times 

to be advised – all children are expected to attend. 
 
 
 



 2
Monday 10.12.18 Reception, Yr.1 and Yr. 2 Nativity 2pm 
Tuesday 11.12.18 Reception, Yr.1 and Yr. 2 Nativity 9.15am 
 
Monday 17.12.18 No clubs this week 

Christmas Parties (pm) 
Tuesday        18.12.18 Christmas Dinner 
Wednesday   19.12.18       School closes 3.15pm  
 
 Date to be advised - Carol Service –Yr.2- Yr.6 - St Peter’s Church  
                                   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


